Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
1 Oct 2020-31 Dec 2020
support@Ideallighting.in www.ideallighting.in209/9, GIDC, Ankleshwar, Gujarat - 393001
Housing Color
Characteristics
10A/240VAC, 16A/240VAC, 25A/415VAC,
32A/415VAC, 50/60 Hz
Enclosure

Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
1 Oct 2020-31 Dec 2020
support@Ideallighting.in www.ideallighting.in209/9, GIDC, Ankleshwar, Gujarat - 393001
Product Code Curr
ent
(A)
Voltage
(V)
Rotary Cam
Switch
(ON-OFF)
Terminals Weight
(Kg)
IFJ30-10A2P240VGM20 10A 240V AC 2 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 4 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.5
IFJ30-16A2P240VGM20 16A 240V AC 2 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 4 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.5
IFJ30-20A2P240VGM20 16A 240V AC 2 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 4 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.5
IFJ30-20A4P415VGM20 25A 415V AC 4 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 8 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.6
IFJ30-25A4P415VGM20 25A 415V AC 4 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 8 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.6
IFJ30-32A4P415VGM20 32A 415V AC 4 Pole DIN Rail Connector, 8 Way, 2.5~4 Sqmm 1.6
Custom Order
Light Color Light ControlSurface Color
Accessories
Product Code